
September 28, 2018 

BSE Limited 
Sir Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai - 400001 

Security code: 532628 

Dear Sir/Ma'am, 

3i Infotecn 
LIMITLESS EXCELLENCE 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Plot No. C-l, Block G 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 
Mumbai - 400051 

Symbol: 311NFOTECH 

Sub: Corrigendum to intimation dated September 27, 2018 regarding allotment of equity shares 
against conversion of 2.5 % Foreign Currency Convertible Bonds due 2025 (ISIN 
XS1423751418, LRN 201612235) (the "FCCBs") 

This corrigendum is with respect to our intimation dated September 27, 2018 regarding allotment of 

equity shares against conversion of FCCBs. 

The outstanding value of the FCCBs which were converted into equity shares as mentioned towards 

the end of the said intimation should be read as USD 69,000 instead of USD 110,400. All other figures 

mentioned in the allotment intimation dated September 27, 2018 remain unchanged. 

The error and inconvenience caused, if any, are regretted. 

This is for your information and record please. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 


